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“COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE %0 : SHA 18207

DATE 13/8/2019 10:50

Uf‘ﬂ\&r* %M
QWP

MAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAL i40
Iy Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Amount
BootLid 3y sos § 2.174.90
Boot Lid Lock Upper > £~ § 10260
Boot Lid Lock Lower ¥ 27 § 3170
Boot Lid H' Emblem % 4™ § 2870
Boot Lid CRDI Plate =~ ™ S 27.90
Bootlid Moulding > il $ §5.00
Bootlid i40 Emblem <~ § 2790
Bootlid Lower Garmish J{‘:;r' $ 217%
Rear Bumper JL"’ s 553.00 |-
Rear Bumper Rn.:mfrﬁ;:mcnl e § 42840
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) A 1= 5 8030 | % 1 6060
Rear Bumper Clip 10 pes —  *7 5 22.00
Rear Bumper Bracket $s*™ s 3560 | 5 71.20
Rear Bumper Sponge 7""'* ‘J' $ 103.50
Rear Bumper Under Cover = $ 22800
SUB TOTAL % 427330
LESS 20%% . 854.66
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 3418.64
Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker X 499 3000 |Nen
Rear No.Plate —_ o 25.00 [Nett -
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor fd[.( 135.70 |Net
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo A ##% 50.00 |Nett
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) )(‘ N 200,00 |Nett
.. o 440.70
Labour Charge s a®
Panel Beating : M
Spray Painting Charge ! } guﬂ"l'ﬂ‘i Koo
Wiring Charge T A oy
Tull Kote S Span Ay
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor o o $ Lt (B
.\
TOTAL 1..-~.rsch§4 3 S 1.180.00
/C, A" {/@ ESTIMATE TOTAL S 5.03934
/ (/85 parsd
24
pe
i henasd o

Be prepored alter (he velicle is surveved DY J motor Surveyor appoited by 1
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COMFORIDELCRO
'_?-' NCINEERING

i=am: AnC Hepalr TPIUCLSU)L JOB CARD salss urdsr: wonn 305324232
ISTONIER RECHS N MJ_BZG‘I‘ M EAGE
. COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD e = —
7010045 HYUNDAT ,
ESTOMER RO | E__ 4 L]
orecs 383 SIN MING DRIVE —— : —
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 I-40 137082619 10:30
65508755 : '
:: n YREFW%.H.ZHIE | BRGET OAME
CHASSIS | ALETICN ORTETINE.
T | RHELBA1UMHU096543
JOB DESCRIPTION
Accident Date: 11.08.2019
NATURE: 3P 11.08.19
8/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
IECKED & PASSED OUT BY
SEFVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER& SIGNATURE
‘
Fwledgemaent Sip Exlt Pues
L
s SHA1820T JU CHINA e SHA1820T
|
| of Sarvice Adinor Sgnmurs'Data | Hame of Servios Advisor Duste

retlrnad 1o Servics Recsplion upon oolection

To on et by Securlty Guard



C(i:M-FDRTDELGRD ENGINEERING PTE LTD
VEHICLE NO @ SHA 1820T

[‘l-“i\'ﬁ?\ - M

DATE 13/8/2019 10:50

Qe

MAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAL 40
Oy Parts Description/ Labour Type Linit Price Amount
) BootLid 3¢ S 2,174.90
Boot Lid Lock Upper > S 102.60
Boot Lid Lock Lower X 5 31.70
Boot Lid 'H' Emblem 5 28.70
Boot Lid CRDI Plate «~ 5 27.90
Bootlid Moulding » s 85,00
Boothid 140 Emblem  «~ S 27.90
Bootlid Lower Gamish ){"f""" 5 227.90
Rear Bumper § 55300
Rear Bumper Rf:mff reement $ 428 40
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) A 8030 |8 160,60
Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs - 5 22.00
Rear Bumper Bracker 7 3560 (S 71.20
Rear Bumper Sponge 7 5 103.50
Rear Bumper Under Cover = 5 228.00
SUBTOTAL $ 427330
LESS 20% $ B54.66
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 3418.64
Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker AT 8 30,00 |Nen
Rear No. Plate — ) 2500 |Neit
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor o~ b3 135.70 [Nett
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo  — 5§ 30,00 [Nen
Rear Fender Adverisement Logo (LH/RH) «— 100.00 | § 200,00 |Nett
§  440.70
Labour Charge -
Panel Beating Al § ;‘fﬂf
Spray Painting Charge = N't 5 gﬂﬂ‘ﬁﬁ an
Winng Charge \$ I A
Tuff Kote §  spam i
Remove/Relix Reverse Sensor é. M?'
TOTAL LABOUR S 1,180.00
1
|
K’ A’“ .r{/%/ ESTIMATE TOTAL S 503934
— 1] F'-‘-F"‘J

/”‘/f/? rorsd \

.? ;:u
L2y AU

e —

This 15 an mitial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repuir quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by & motor Surveyor appoimnted by the insurance company
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COMFORIDELGRO.
ENGINEERING

* Our Job Ref No 305324232
Date P 16082018 55 Loyang Orve Singaers 506308
Fax 8545 8158
FINALIZATION FORM
To | LKK Fax |
Attn  ; KALVIN
SHA1820T Date of Accident . 11/08/19

The survey and esiimales of the repairs of the above-mentloned vehicle are as follows!-

1. Tha repair job shall bill lo: CHINA - SDB1333A
=
2 The finalizod amount shall be:
(8) Spare Parts aftar List discount $1.190.46
(t) Labour Charges 2] $730.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost $1.920.46
(e} Lumpsum Repalr (If applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repalr cost afier Less:  20% —
Final Lumpsum Repair cost
3 Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days
4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within 7 working days
5. Thank you for your assistance. Wa confirm the estimates and
finalized amount
Signature : Signature
Name | JUMANI Name - [
Tel . 6214 8315 \ Date ° Hﬂ/‘
Fax . 65468156
1._.-
For Official Uss Only
Documant Bk
Itam Amount Attached ISWEFE,]' Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate PiDay YES
2 Loss of Ingome Pald N
3. Survey Feas
|4, LTA Search Fas §7.49
5. Medical Fees (on behalf
| of driver, il applicable)
|6 Overrun

Remarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Date: 16.08.2019

Time: 11:44:42
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: 1
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO : 305324232
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO : SHAIB20T
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE : 0000000000
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE : HYUNDAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL : 140
65508755 DATE OF REGN : 24.11.2016
DATETIME IN : 13.08.2019 10:30
ACCIDENT DATE : 11082019
JOB /PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G OVC COVER ASSY-RRBUMPE | 553.00 20.00 44240
0002 04-01-0103-0738-G 140VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR | 22800 20.00 182.40
0003 04-01-0103-0740-G 140VC BEAM-RR BUMPER# 1 42840 2000 342.72

0004 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVERCLIF 0L 22,00 2000 17.60
0005 04-01-0103-0786-G  140VC EMBLEM-CRDI I 2790 2000 2232
0006 04-01-0103-0787-G 140VC EMBLEM-140 I 2790 2000 2232

0007 09-01-9999-0058-A HYUNDA! REVERSE SENSOR AS | N 13570 2.00- 135.70

0008 FNPS NO PLATE(S) IN 2500 020 25.00
SUB-TOTAL : 1,190.46
JOB NATURE
0000 PB PANEL BEATING 300.00
0001 SP SPRAYPAINT CHARGE 400.00

000z L REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 30,00



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Date: 16.08.2019

Time: 11:44:42
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: 2
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO ¢ 305324232
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO :  SHAIB20T
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE ;0000000000
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE :  HYUNDAIL
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL : 140
65508755 DATE OF REGN : 24.11L.2016
DATETIMEIN : 13.08.2019 10:3
ACCIDENT DATE : 11.08.2019
JOB/PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL : T730.00
TOTAL : 192046
AUTHORISED : YES / NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE:



Asher Sna !LKKAutn!

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 23 August 2019 2:21 PM

To: SHENYUANZ@GMAILCOM

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDB 1333A AND SHA 18207 / OTHERS ON 11/08/2019

Our Ref: CC3/CTII9014229/K 1eal
23 AUG 2019

CHOO BEE LENG / CHUANG SHEN YUAN

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDB 1333A AND SHA 1820T / OTHERS ON 11/08/2019

We refer to the ubove accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve
the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them,

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information
given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed
to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third panty claimant

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact
us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Cuase Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng @ lkkauto.com

C.C. China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
(Maotar Claims Dept)



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

———————— e —

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 21 August, 2019 4:47 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuUto), Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203754-SDB1333A-CBS - FW: Direct Settlement - Accident

Involving SDB1333A (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SHA1820T (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI19014229/K1ea3) on 11/08/2019

Attachments: insured repart PDF
Categories: HMK
Dear Sir,

Please find insured report.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid,
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 079809
DID: (65) 6B3BE6171 | M: (65) XOO0X XXXX | F:(65) 6222 1033

W: www sg.cntaiping.com | FB:www. facebook com/chinataipingsa/ | WeChat: 21" §ils Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleal Tower Singapare 079909
DID: (65) 63886171 | M: [65) X000 XXX | F:(65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August, 2019 4:20 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntalping.com>; Chee So
Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Melkwan@Ilkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: OUR REF; SNM19D203754-SDB1333A-CBS - FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Invalving SDB1333A (01 : CTI -
TBA) and SHA1820T (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CT119014229/K1ea3) on 11/08/2019

Dear Boon Sen,
Please assist LKK.

Note : officer in charge — Boon Sen 63896171,

Regards,
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Lid.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 073809
T:(65) BIBSE116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebock com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: ¥ ¥ghl Taiping SG

Drsclalmer This e-mail and any Nes iransmilted wilh it is intended only for the named recipients and may conlain conlidential infarmalion, Any
unauthonzed disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whola or partial, is prohibited. If you are nal the infended recipient, please
natify the sender immediately. Please delote Ihe e-mall and any copies ol || ther=afler

1



M

From: Catherine Koh Mul Gek <catherinekoh@cdge com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 21 August 2019 518 PM

Ta: Asher Sng (LKKAUtD)

Ce William Tan Thoo Seng

Subject: Yrref SDB1333A ourtaxi SHA1820T doa 11.8,19 - (close file)
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Asher

This is a 3 cars chain collision. The driver of the last car had settled our claim. He informed he had also settled
your pancipal's insured claim.

We shall close file at our end.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Catherine Koh

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off : 62148733 | Fax : 62141843

This message and any attachments may contain conficential, privileged o prapretary informatien, It you are nat the Intended recipient, kindly notily us
and dalets this message and its attachments immediataly, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therain i
nat allowed. Statemants partnining 1o ary matier outside our business am not 10 be taken &s endorsed by ComfortDelGro Comparation Limiled or iis
rolnted companias. The commentsproposals providad are for discussion purposes only and are subject o approvals. Nathing harein shall constiute a
binding agreaman batwean the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way 1o any ierm or condifion except as agreod |n & wilen agreemant
nignnd by the duly authorised representatives of both pariies,

ComioriDelGro - & Green Otllce cemifled by the Singapare Envirenmant Council - i8 cammitied o presarving the enviconment. We encourage you to
prind this anly if nocessary,

ComfortDelGro Enginsering Pte Lid [Registration No. 199506048W]




Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 11 October 2019 2:53 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen; Mai Kwan (LKKAuto)

Ce Alfred Toh

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203754-5DB1333A-CBS - FW; Direct Settlement - Accident

Involving SDB1333A (Ol : CT1 - TBA) and SHA1820T (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI19014229/K12a3) on 11/08/2019
Attachments: ¥Yrref SDB1333A ourtaxi SHATB20T doa 11.8.19 - [ close file )

Hi Boon Sen,
We refer to the email below.
Repairer inform that the last vehicle have privately settle all claims for this chain collusion.

In view on above we will submit our report and close case at our end.

Thank You.

Bes! Regonds.

Ashet Sng | Coss Hondler

LEE Auvto Consultants Pie Lid

phone; 6841-6051 | emal; oshennoskkoulo com | fox: 6741-4108
Bl 51. Payo Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenua |, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping. com»

Sent: Wednesday, 21 August 2019 4:47 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Melkwan@Ikkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203754-SDB1333A-CBS - FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SDB1333A (01 : CTI -
TBA) and SHA1B20T (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CT119014229/K1ea3) on 11/08/2019

Dear Sir,
Please find insured report.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 079309
DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaipingcom | FB: www.lacebook.com/chingtalpingsg’ | WeChat: A T % Taiping SG 3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 079908
DID: (65) 63886171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

1



From: Claims Dept of CTI
Sent: Tuesday, 20 August, 2015 4:20 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen chong@sg cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg cntaiping com>; Chee So Chow
ochow. chee@sg cntaiping.com>; Mel Kwan [LKKAuto) <Melkwan@|kkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@|kkauto.coms
Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203754-SDB1333A-CB5 - FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SDB1333A (01 :CTI -
TBA) and SHA1820T (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CT119014229/K1ea3) on 11/08/2019

Dear Boon Sen,
Please assist LKK.

Note : officer in charge — Boon 5en 63896171.

Regards,

Claims Department
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Ple. Lid.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.ontalping.com | FB: www.lacebook.com/chinataipingsa’ | WeChat: A F 84 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mai and any Nes transmitted with it i infenced andy for the named reciprents and may comlain canfidenial information. Any
unaithorised disclosure, use or dissemination of this message. either in whole or partial, is profibited, I you are not the inlendead recipient, pleass natily
the sender immadiaiely. Please delede the e-mal and any coples of il therealier.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Melkwan@lkkauto.co

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August, 2019 1:28 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Ce: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng @ lkkauto.coms»
Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SDB1333A (01 : CT1 - TBA) and SHA1B20T (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CT119014229/K1ea3) on 11/08/2019

SAVEASTO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SHA 1820T at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lud (Loyang) on a WP basis and
TP repairer proposed [or a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
* TP GlA report

s TP estimated cost of repair
* Preliminary advice



Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank yoiv

Best Regards,

Mei Ewan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | emaill: MelKwan@idauto coin | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Indostrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(q08533)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www symanteccloud com




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Libi Ave 1 #D1-25 Paya LUibi Industnal Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315
Reg. No: 189807198R GST Reg. No. 18-9507198-R

Affillated to Federstion Intarnationale Des Experts En Automabile

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (5) PTELTD Ref : CC3/CTI19014229/K1ea3q2
?a;giiusf;?%ﬁwgggmmpoﬁ 079908 e AESIERE N"m“u“mlmm
Code: CTI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SDB 1333A Veh. Inspected SHA 1820T
Policy No. DMPCSN3035231802 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM19D203754 Excess (5) D.00
Assign From Assign Date 14/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. KMHLE41UMHUDSBE548 Colour BLUE
Odometer 297528 Steering IN CRDER
Brakes IN ORDER Madification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
a. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/860 R16 CAMPEON 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R18 CAMPEON 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60R16 CAMPEON 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 CAMPECON 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. | General Information
Accident Date  11/08/2019 Inspection Date 14/08/2019
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508865
Sa. | Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT FREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
5b. ’ Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days
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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 18207
Qty 5 - Description of Parts Condition m%} bl A[%md
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1{sooT LID SERVICEABLE 2,174.90
1|BOOT LID LOCK UPPER SERVICEABLE 102.60
1|BOOT LID LOCK LOWER SERVICEABLE 31.70
1{BOOT LID 'H EMBLEM SERVICEABLE 28.70
1{BOOT LID CRDI PLATE NECESSARY 27.90 27.90
1|BOOTLID MOULDING SERVICEABLE B5.00
1{BOOTLID 140 EMBLEM NECESSARY 27.90 27.90
1{BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH TO REPAIR SEE 227.90 -
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 553.00 553,00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT CRACKED 428.40 426,40
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LHRH)  [SERVICEABLE 160.60
@580.30
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP NECESSARY 2200 2200
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET @$35.60 SERVICEABLE 7120
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE SERVICEABLE 103.50
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER cut 228,00 228.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -854.66 257 44
3.415.64 1029.76
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1{BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER (SN)  [NOT NECESSARY 30.00
1|REAR NO.PLATE (SN) CRACKED 25.00 2500
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) SHORTED 136.70 136.70
1|REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN NOT NECESSARY 50.00
2|REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) NOT NECESSARY 200.00
@$100.00 (SN)
440.70 160.70
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 400,00 300.00
BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH .
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 600.00 400.00

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI18014229/K1ea3q2
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Description of Parts Conditio Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Pl N |workshop ()]  (5)

WIRING CHARGE NOT NECESSARY 50,00 -

TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 80.00 30.00
1.180.00 730.00

GRAND TOTAL 5,039.24 1,920.46

|  RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 1,920.46)

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI18014228/K1ea3q2

| 1 1=
[{
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automotive AsSessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD FARTIES:- This Repor |s made sciely lor the use and benafil of ihe Client named an the fret pegs of this Repon.




